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Ref : ZLLI CS/LODR/Compliance/Stop Transfer 

BSE Limited , 
Compliance Department, 
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

Company Code - 541400 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates . 

12.09.2022 

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), 
Regulation 2015, RTA has received requests from the shareholder as detailed below, 
for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates and accordingly RTA of the Company has 
marked stop transfer until Duplicate Share Certificates are issued :-

~top Transfe Folio 
Name 

Date No. 

10 Sept 2022 BOOOO06 
Balwant P. 
Khobragade 

10 Sept 2022 BOOOO06 
Balwant P. 
Khobraqade 

10 Sept 2022 BOOOO06 
Balwant P. 
Khobragade 

10 Sept 2022 BOOOO06 
Balwant P. 
Khobraqade 

Kindly take the intimation on record . 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully , 
For ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED 

c; ;:0:::::=> 

I~ 
(Piyush Nlkhade) 

Certificate 
No. 

2252 

2253 

2254 

2255 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 

Distinctive 
No. 

371611-
371710 

371711 -
371810 
371811-
371910 
371911-
372010 

ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED 

No. of 
Shares 

100 

100 

100 

100 

www.zimlab.in I info@zimlab.in I CIN: L99999MH1984PLC032172 

Reason 

Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 
Lost By 
Holder 
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