

Ref: ZLL/ CS/LODR/Compliance/Stop Transfer

12.09.2022

BSE Limited, Compliance Department, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI — 400 001

Company Code — 541400

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificates.

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement), Regulation 2015, RTA has received requests from the shareholder as detailed below, for issue of Duplicate Share Certificates and accordingly RTA of the Company has marked stop transfer until Duplicate Share Certificates are issued:-

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
10 Sept 2022	B000006	Balwant P. Khobragade	2252	371611- 371710	100	Lost By Holder
10 Sept 2022	B000006	Balwant P. Khobragade	2253	371711 - 371810	100	Lost By Holder
10 Sept 2022	B000006	Balwant P. Khobragade	2254	371811- 371910	100	Lost By Holder
10 Sept 2022	B000006	Balwant P. Khobragade	2255	371911- 372010	100	Lost By Holder

Kindly take the intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For ZIM LABORATORIES LIMITED

(Piyush Nikhade)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

